3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

Ce3oH 2022
MicueBicTb OpapiBka
KoopawuHatu B 152 11/ 48.3029786 /] 34.3941576
[Jata i vac naboty 17.07.2022 05:37:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 97
Kinbkictb rony6is 823
CepesHa BiACTaHb 765.132
Konkypc 20% 163
Fony6 72
lony6ka 91
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBoaiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo ronyb6is
3onouiB-KpacHe 12 9 183
Kanyw 2 1 22
JlbBiB 22 14 192
J1bBiB 3axig, 3 1 23
Mwkonais 11 7 80
Hosuii Po3gin 11 3 54
Crpuii 3 9
Xopopis 0 13
YepBoHorpaz 29 14 247

Cypas

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
Fony6iB 20%
37 23
4 8
38 52
5 5
16 19
11 4
3
0
49 49

21:07:14
08:10:24
776.29
161.14
21:07:14
08:10:24
2.17:03:10

0
12
151

®daKTUUHO KNy6un
BKnanuca %

12.57
36.36
27.08
21.74
23.75
741

3333
0.00

19.84
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